AUG-500 Gear Case Ass'y

(1/3)

Q'ty

Note

TC-204710

10.7x1.5

99.5x2.0

TC-20358

Nl—=| =] === === === === === =] =

NO. Cosmos No Part Name
1 BG12-043 DRUM
2 BG03-204710 SEAL, OIL
3 BGO08-10715 O RING
4 BG08-4304 STOP WASHER
5 R-47 C-SNAP RING R47
6 76204 BALL BEARING 62047
7 BGO08-4307 SHAFT, WORM
8 BG04-4311 CLUTCH HOUSING
9 BG08-4305 GASKET, ANTI-SLIDED
10 BG08-4303 GEAR, WHEEL
11 BG08-4302 WASHER, THRUST
12 BG08-4301 SPLINE SHAFT
13 BG08-4316 WASHER
14 BG08-99520 O RING
15 BG04-4312 COVER, CLUTCH HOSING
16 BG03-20358 SEAL, OIL
17 BGO08-4308T CAP, OIL TANK
18 BGO08-1065 WYLON WASHER
19 XAA68 BOLT, M6*8
20 XGK620SPWS BOLT, M6*20
21
22
23
24
25

2012.02.14



Msanjuan
Cuadro de texto
    

Msanjuan
Cuadro de texto
    


AUG-500 Frame & Throttle Lever Ass'y

(2/3)

NO. Cosmos No Part Name Q'ty Note

26 BK08-4323 CONNECTED PLATE 1

27 XAW620 SOCKET BOLT,M6*20 2

28 BM10-4317 RUBBER DAMPER 1

29 BG08-4326 SPACER 4

30 XSK-222 WAVE WASHER 4 22.2x17x0.3t

31 XSK-18 PLATE WASHER 4 18x6.5x1.5t

32 XAW635SPWS SOCKET BOLT,M6*35SPWS 4

33 BK10-2403 GRIP, HANDLE 1

34 BMO01-43244 FRAME 1

35 N-108 BAND 2

36 BK10-2404 GRIP, HANDLE 1

37 AE2-4308-TH48 THROTTTLE LEVER ASS'Y 1

38 BM12-4318 PLATE 1

39 XCB1030P125 BOLT,M10%30 2

40 XSB-10 SPRING WASHER 1

4] RU-502 THROTTLE CABLE 1 TH48

42

43

44

45

2012.02.14



Msanjuan
Cuadro de texto
    

Msanjuan
Cuadro de texto
    


AUG-500 Drill & Extension shaft & Engine

(3/3)

Q'ty

Note

OPTION

OPTION

OPTION

NO. Cosmos No Part Name

46 4" 6",8",10" DRILL

47 EXTENSION SHAFT

48 TOOL SET
BT1-1719 BOX DRIVE 17x19mm
BT2-810 SPANNER 8x10mm

49 N-194 FUEL MIX TANK

50 ENGINE

2012.02.14



Msanjuan
Cuadro de texto
    

Msanjuan
Cuadro de texto
    




